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An Economy Slipping – But How Far?

• The chart to the right is indicative of not only 
the job situation but the general malaise and 
uncertainty in the economy.  The red “hard 
to get” jobs expectations line echoes the 
weakening expectations for a recovery.

• The same themes prevail: jobs, housing and 
lending.  But the shadow of deflation has 
been widely added this month.  As rates slip 
lower and inventories mount the fear of 
inflation, (which could cause a rate hike) 
thoughts turn to lower prices.  

• Banks continue to fail and the troubled bank 
list hangs at about 750.  Some lending is 
occurring – as are some merger & 
acquisition deals- but credit is hard to come 
by.

• Some businesses are handing in the keys 
on commercial property which is far below 
its mortgage cost.

• All in all, uncertainty continues to reign. 



Hard to Find Good News

§ GDP annual growth, which started the 
year at 3.7%, slipped further in August to 
a merger 1.7% estimated rate.

§ Manufacturing held up its part in GDP, 
but as inventories fill, that will slow and 
chances of new jobs will diminish.

§ Consumers have also slowed and some 
company earnings have disappointed.

§ However, there remains some activity in 
the economy – especially inside the two 
coasts.

§ The looming elections have showed new 
surprises and given the economy a 
chance to use time to heal.



Short Term Rates Stuck in Neutral

n In important speeches in August Chairman Bernanke has reiterated the Fed’s position that 
increasing signs of weakness will cause the Fed to act more aggressively.  

n The Fed has announced its QE2, or quantitative easing, to assure low rates in order to spur 
economic activity.  They are using the proceeds from maturing mortgage backed portfolios to 
invest in the long end of the curve thereby lowering long term rates and flattening the yield curve 
further.

n The flattening of the curve is causing concerns because it can foretell deflation, but the Fed is 
discounting that possibility. 

n The continuing uncertainty breaks confidence and all the factors weighing on the market only 
increase uncertainty.  Money flowing to treasuries has further decreased yields in the low end.

n There is little evidence to think that short term rates will move measurably until mid-2011, unless 
a major change takes hold and there is little evidence of any such change on the horizon.
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Del Mar College  
Portfolio Summary Management Report  

June 1, 2010 – August 31, 2010 
 

This quarterly report is in compliance with the investment policy and strategy as established for Del Mar College and the Public Funds Investment Act (Chapter 2256, Texas Government Code). 
 
Various Pooled Funds       

 

 Portfolio as of 05/31/10:      Portfolio as of 08/31/10: 
Beginning Book Value  $ 38,913,628 Ending Book Value  $     26,751,806 
Beginning Market Value  $ 38,913,628 Ending Market Value  $     26,751,806  

   Accrued Interest Receivable  $                749 
Unrealized Gain/Loss  $                     0  Unrealized Gain/Loss  $                    0 
1WAM at Beginning Period Date    90 days WAM at Ending Period Date   90 days  

   2Change in Market Value $   (12,161,822) 
Average Yield for Quarter: 0.540%  
Average Yield 3 month T-Bill: 0.150% 
Average Yield 6 month T-Bill: 0.190% 

 
2003/2006 Tax Bond Fund   

 

 Portfolio as of 05/31/10:      Portfolio as of 08/31/10: 
Beginning Book Value  $ 0 Ending Book Value  $                 0  
Beginning Market Value $ 0 Ending Market Value  $                 0  

   Accrued Interest Receivable  $                 0 
Unrealized Gain/Loss  $                   0 Unrealized Gain/Loss $                 0 
1WAM at Beginning Period Date        0 days WAM at Ending Period Date             0 days  

   2Change in Market Value $                 0 
Average Yield for Quarter: 0.000% 
Average Yield 3 month T-Bill: 0.150% 
Average Yield 6 month T-Bill: 0.190%   
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 





Various Pooled Funds  
As of August 31, 2010
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n P&A constantly reviews your portfolio for 
optimal asset allocation and controlled 
average maturity because a diversified 
portfolio can better adjust to volatile market 
conditions.  

n The extremely low short-term rates make 
diversification difficult and they are expected 
to continue- probably through 2Q’11.  

n CDs are available but disappearing as an 
option as banks remain uninterested in new 
funds. It appears that the Financial 
Regulations bill will not change this.  

n Banks are flush with funds on their balance 
sheets.  They are concerned with credit 
quality on loans and must monitor risk for 
the regulators.

n When they can be found, CDs under one 
year offer value and 18-24 month step-up 
notes  hedge both short and long risks.



Revenue Bond Constr. 
As of August 31, 2010
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n P&A constantly reviews your portfolio for 
optimal asset allocation and controlled 
average maturity because a diversified 
portfolio can better adjust to volatile market 
conditions.  

n The extremely low short-term rates make 
diversification difficult and they are expected 
to continue- probably through 2Q’11.  

n CDs are available but disappearing as an 
option as banks remain uninterested in new 
funds. It appears that the Financial 
Regulations bill will not change this.  

n Banks are flush with funds on their balance 
sheets.  They are concerned with credit 
quality on loans and must monitor risk for 
the regulators.

n When they can be found, CDs under one 
year offer value and 18-24 month step-up 
notes  hedge both short and long risks.





Del Mar College
Summary by Type

Grouped by Fund

Patterson & Associates
301 Congress Ave

Suite 570
Austin, TX, 78701

 -August 31, 2010

Security Type
% of

Portfolio
Average Days

to Maturity
Par

Value
Number of

Investments
Average
YTM 365Book Value

Fund:  College Agency

LOGIC 269,148.65 0.52 11 0.323269,148.65

TexPool 70,253.34 0.14 11 0.22870,253.34

TexSTAR 89,374.90 0.17 11 0.21589,374.90

Subtotal 3 428,776.89 0.83 10.285428,776.89

Fund:  Endowment/Similar

LOGIC 0.00 0.00 01 0.0000.00

TexPool 0.00 0.00 01 0.0000.00

TexSTAR 0.00 0.00 01 0.0000.00

Subtotal 3 0.00 0.00 00.0000.00

Fund:  Local Maintenance

Certificates of Deposit - Bank 490,000.00 0.95 1182 1.800490,000.00

LOGIC 92,213.20 0.18 11 0.32392,213.20

TexPool 2,095,565.26 4.08 11 0.2282,095,565.26

TexSTAR 357,629.54 0.70 11 0.215357,629.54

Bank Accounts/Bank CD's 18,922,057.85 36.83 1246 0.61818,922,057.85

Money Market Fund 493,160.28 0.96 12 0.681493,160.28

Subtotal 13 22,450,626.13 43.70 1070.60122,450,626.13

Fund:  Plant

LOGIC 0.00 0.00 01 0.0000.00

TexPool 0.00 0.00 01 0.0000.00

Subtotal 2 0.00 0.00 00.0000.00

Fund:  Revenue Bond Construction

Bank Accounts/Bank CD's 18,059,247.20 35.15 45010 1.43218,059,247.20

LOGIC 1,591,638.69 3.10 11 0.3231,591,638.69

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 10/07/2010 - 10:17 ST (PRF_ST) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.1.4



Security Type
% of

Portfolio
Average Days

to Maturity
Par

Value

Grouped by Fund

Page 2
Summary by Type
Del Mar College

Number of
Investments

August 31, 2010

Average
YTM 365Book Value

Fund:  Revenue Bond Construction

Certificates of Deposit - Bank 3,731,819.01 7.26 934 1.6993,731,819.01

Money Market Fund 754,846.67 1.47 14 0.964754,846.67

TexPool 426,990.46 0.83 11 0.228426,990.46

TexSTAR 65,565.93 0.13 11 0.21565,565.93

Subtotal 21 24,630,107.96 47.94 3441.36224,630,107.96

Fund:  Rev Bond I & S

LOGIC 99,453.39 0.19 11 0.32399,453.39

TexPool 16,746.37 0.03 11 0.22816,746.37

Subtotal 2 116,199.76 0.22 10.309116,199.76

Fund:  Tax Bond I&S

LOGIC 88,869.75 0.17 11 0.32388,869.75

Bank Accounts/Bank CD's 3,080,138.08 5.99 11 0.2503,080,138.08

TexPool 415,651.17 0.81 11 0.228415,651.17

Subtotal 3 3,584,659.00 6.97 10.2493,584,659.00

Fund:  2003/2006 Tax Bond

LOGIC 0.00 0.00 01 0.0000.00

TexPool 0.00 0.00 01 0.0000.00

TexSTAR 0.00 0.00 01 0.0000.00

Subtotal 3 0.00 0.00 00.0000.00

Fund:  TPEG Loan

LOGIC 1,635.58 0.00 11 0.3231,635.58

TexPool 169,908.79 0.33 11 0.228169,908.79

Subtotal 2 171,544.37 0.33 10.229171,544.37

Total and Average 52 51,381,914.11 100.00 2120.93751,381,914.11

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 10/07/2010 - 10:17 ST (PRF_ST) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.1.4



Del Mar College
Patterson & Associates

301 Congress Ave
Suite 570

Austin, TX, 78701
 -

August 31, 2010

Fund CA - College Agency
Investments by Fund

Par Value
Days To
Maturity

Maturity
Date

Current
RateMarket ValueCUSIP Investment # Issuer

Purchase
Date Book Value

YTM
360

YTM
365

TexPool

TexPool44 70,253.34999999995 10.22809/01/2006 70,253.34 0.224 0.22770,253.34

Subtotal and Average 70,253.34 70,253.34 70,253.34 0.225 0.228 1

LOGIC

LOGIC45 269,148.65999999996 10.32309/01/2006 269,148.65 0.318 0.322269,148.65

Subtotal and Average 269,148.65 269,148.65 269,148.65 0.318 0.323 1

TexSTAR

TexSTAR43 89,374.90999999997 10.21509/01/2006 89,374.90 0.212 0.21589,374.90

Subtotal and Average 89,374.90 89,374.90 89,374.90 0.212 0.215 1

Total Investments and Average 428,776.89 428,776.89 428,776.89 0.281 0.285 1

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 10/07/2010 - 10:16 FI (PRF_FI) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.1.4



August 31, 2010

Par Value
Days To
Maturity

Maturity
Date

Current
RateMarket Value

Fund ENDOW - Endowment/Similar
Investments by Fund Page 2

CUSIP Investment # Issuer
Purchase

Date Book Value
YTM
360

YTM
365

TexPool

TexPool51 0.00999999995 109/01/2006 0.000.00

Subtotal and Average 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0

LOGIC

LOGIC52 0.00999999996 109/01/2006 0.000.00

Subtotal and Average 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0

TexSTAR

TexSTAR53 0.00999999997 109/01/2006 0.000.00

Subtotal and Average 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0

Total Investments and Average 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 10/07/2010 - 10:16 FI (PRF_FI) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.1.4



August 31, 2010

Par Value
Days To
Maturity

Maturity
Date

Current
RateMarket Value

Fund LMAIN - Local Maintenance
Investments by Fund Page 3

CUSIP Investment # Issuer
Purchase

Date Book Value
YTM
360

YTM
365

Certificates of Deposit - Bank

Certificate of Deposit110 245,000.00101378 11/29/2010 892.50009/29/2009 245,000.00 2.465 2.500245,000.00

Certificate of Deposit116 245,000.0011030004 01/26/2011 1471.10001/26/2010 245,000.00 1.084 1.100245,000.00

Subtotal and Average 490,000.00 490,000.00 490,000.00 1.775 1.800 118

Bank Accounts/Bank CD's

Hillcrest Bank NOW Account123 1,523,921.3610091138 10.25001/22/2010 1,523,921.36 0.246 0.2501,523,921.36

Texas Capital Bank NOW Account114 2,531,032.834011012186 10.25010/21/2009 2,531,032.83 0.246 0.2502,531,032.83

Viewpoint Bank109 2,523,041.15200573046 09/29/2010 281.00009/29/2009 2,523,041.15 0.986 1.0002,523,041.15

Viewpoint Bank129 3,042,658.95200570852B 04/06/2011 2170.85004/06/2010 3,042,658.95 0.838 0.8503,042,658.95

Viewpoint Bank135 6,013,423.70200526675 05/27/2011 2680.85005/27/2010 6,013,423.70 0.838 0.8506,013,423.70

Wells Fargo Choice IV Sweep84 3,287,979.869143022169 10.14009/10/2008 3,287,979.86 0.138 0.1403,287,979.86

Subtotal and Average 18,922,057.85 18,922,057.85 18,922,057.85 0.610 0.618 124

TexPool

TexPool41 2,095,565.26999999995 10.22809/01/2006 2,095,565.26 0.224 0.2272,095,565.26

Subtotal and Average 2,095,565.26 2,095,565.26 2,095,565.26 0.225 0.228 1

LOGIC

LOGIC42 92,213.20999999996 10.32309/01/2006 92,213.20 0.318 0.32292,213.20

Subtotal and Average 92,213.20 92,213.20 92,213.20 0.318 0.323 1

TexSTAR

TexSTAR40 357,629.54999999997 10.21509/01/2006 357,629.54 0.212 0.215357,629.54

Subtotal and Average 357,629.54 357,629.54 357,629.54 0.212 0.215 1

Money Market Fund

TexStar National Bank115 245,820.991521962 10.35011/03/2009 245,820.99 0.345 0.350245,820.99

Viewpoint Bank121 247,339.294008102541 11.01012/02/2009 247,339.29 0.996 1.010247,339.29

Subtotal and Average 493,160.28 493,160.28 493,160.28 0.672 0.681 1

Total Investments and Average 22,450,626.13 22,450,626.13 22,450,626.13 0.593 0.601 107

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 10/07/2010 - 10:16 FI (PRF_FI) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.1.4



August 31, 2010

Par Value
Days To
Maturity

Maturity
Date

Current
RateMarket Value

Fund PLANT - Plant
Investments by Fund Page 4

CUSIP Investment # Issuer
Purchase

Date Book Value
YTM
360

YTM
365

TexPool

TexPool46 0.00999999995 10.22809/01/2006 0.00 0.224 0.2270.00

Subtotal and Average 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0

LOGIC

LOGIC47 0.00999999996 10.32309/01/2006 0.00 0.318 0.3220.00

Subtotal and Average 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0

Total Investments and Average 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 10/07/2010 - 10:16 FI (PRF_FI) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.1.4



August 31, 2010

Par Value
Days To
Maturity

Maturity
Date

Current
RateMarket Value

Fund RBC - Revenue Bond Construction
Investments by Fund Page 5

CUSIP Investment # Issuer
Purchase

Date Book Value
YTM
360

YTM
365

Certificates of Deposit - Bank

Certificate of Deposit112 3,000,000.001008768699 11/04/2010 641.77511/05/2009 3,000,000.00 1.750 1.7753,000,000.00

Certificate of Deposit122 246,819.014016000297A 12/26/2010 1161.65012/26/2009 246,819.01 1.627 1.650246,819.01

Texas Champion Bank132 240,000.001009880344 04/07/2011 2181.25004/08/2010 240,000.00 1.232 1.250240,000.00

Texas Champion Bank136 245,000.001010463773 07/07/2011 3091.25007/08/2010 245,000.00 1.232 1.250245,000.00

Subtotal and Average 3,731,819.01 3,731,819.01 3,731,819.01 1.675 1.699 93

Bank Accounts/Bank CD's

Certificate of Deposit119 247,130.73970010289 02/12/2012 5291.75002/12/2010 247,130.73 1.726 1.750247,130.73

Certificate of Deposit120 3,110,552.681009476985 02/09/2012 5261.85002/10/2010 3,110,552.68 1.824 1.8503,110,552.68

Certificate of Deposit124 2,019,148.091009579822 02/23/2012 5401.85002/25/2010 2,019,148.09 1.824 1.8502,019,148.09

First Community Bank127 246,228.894001158 03/08/2012 5541.99003/08/2010 246,228.89 1.962 1.990246,228.89

First Victoria National Bank128 246,329.6599073536 03/12/2012 5582.13003/11/2010 246,329.65 2.100 2.130246,329.65

Hillcrest Bank NOW Account106 1,007,384.2420115991 10.25006/29/2009 1,007,384.24 0.246 0.2501,007,384.24

Viewpoint Bank117 3,113,306.49200570306A 02/11/2012 5281.80002/11/2010 3,113,306.49 1.775 1.8003,113,306.49

Viewpoint Bank118 2,012,700.01200574918 08/11/2011 3441.15002/11/2010 2,012,700.01 1.134 1.1502,012,700.01

Viewpoint Bank126 4,024,583.22200525377 03/05/2012 5511.25003/05/2010 4,024,583.22 1.232 1.2504,024,583.22

Viewpoint Bank130 2,031,883.20200570856A 04/06/2011 2170.85004/06/2010 2,031,883.20 0.838 0.8502,031,883.20

Subtotal and Average 18,059,247.20 18,059,247.20 18,059,247.20 1.413 1.432 450

TexPool

TexPool74 426,990.46999999995 10.22804/15/2008 426,990.46 0.224 0.227426,990.46

Subtotal and Average 426,990.46 426,990.46 426,990.46 0.225 0.228 1

LOGIC

LOGIC72 1,591,638.69999999996 10.32304/15/2008 1,591,638.69 0.318 0.3221,591,638.69

Subtotal and Average 1,591,638.69 1,591,638.69 1,591,638.69 0.318 0.323 1

TexSTAR

TexSTAR73 65,565.93999999997 10.21504/15/2008 65,565.93 0.212 0.21565,565.93

Subtotal and Average 65,565.93 65,565.93 65,565.93 0.212 0.215 1

Money Market Fund

Hillcrest Bank99 248,049.2940154555 10.99506/29/2009 248,049.29 0.981 0.995248,049.29

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 10/07/2010 - 10:16 FI (PRF_FI) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.1.4



August 31, 2010

Par Value
Days To
Maturity

Maturity
Date

Current
RateMarket Value

Fund RBC - Revenue Bond Construction
Investments by Fund Page 6

CUSIP Investment # Issuer
Purchase

Date Book Value
YTM
360

YTM
365

Money Market Fund

Libertad Bank101 248,236.325001734 11.10006/29/2009 248,236.32 1.084 1.100248,236.32

Texas Champion Bank125 10,261.20909901792 10.25002/05/2010 10,261.20 0.246 0.25010,261.20

Texas Security Bank100 248,299.863002318 10.82706/29/2009 248,299.86 0.815 0.827248,299.86

Subtotal and Average 754,846.67 754,846.67 754,846.67 0.951 0.964 1

Total Investments and Average 24,630,107.96 24,630,107.96 24,630,107.96 1.344 1.362 344

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 10/07/2010 - 10:16 FI (PRF_FI) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.1.4



August 31, 2010

Par Value
Days To
Maturity

Maturity
Date

Current
RateMarket Value

Fund RBIS - Rev Bond I & S
Investments by Fund Page 7

CUSIP Investment # Issuer
Purchase

Date Book Value
YTM
360

YTM
365

TexPool

TexPool50 16,746.37999999995 10.22809/01/2006 16,746.37 0.224 0.22716,746.37

Subtotal and Average 16,746.37 16,746.37 16,746.37 0.225 0.228 1

LOGIC

LOGIC107 99,453.39999999996 10.32308/27/2009 99,453.39 0.318 0.32299,453.39

Subtotal and Average 99,453.39 99,453.39 99,453.39 0.318 0.323 1

Total Investments and Average 116,199.76 116,199.76 116,199.76 0.305 0.309 1

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 10/07/2010 - 10:16 FI (PRF_FI) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.1.4



August 31, 2010

Par Value
Days To
Maturity

Maturity
Date

Current
RateMarket Value

Fund TAX - Tax Bond I&S
Investments by Fund Page 8

CUSIP Investment # Issuer
Purchase

Date Book Value
YTM
360

YTM
365

Bank Accounts/Bank CD's

Texas Capital Bank NOW Account108 3,080,138.084011011956 10.25009/24/2009 3,080,138.08 0.246 0.2503,080,138.08

Subtotal and Average 3,080,138.08 3,080,138.08 3,080,138.08 0.247 0.250 1

TexPool

TexPool48 415,651.17999999995 10.22809/01/2006 415,651.17 0.224 0.227415,651.17

Subtotal and Average 415,651.17 415,651.17 415,651.17 0.225 0.228 1

LOGIC

LOGIC49 88,869.75999999996 10.32309/01/2006 88,869.75 0.318 0.32288,869.75

Subtotal and Average 88,869.75 88,869.75 88,869.75 0.318 0.323 1

Total Investments and Average 3,584,659.00 3,584,659.00 3,584,659.00 0.246 0.249 1

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 10/07/2010 - 10:16 FI (PRF_FI) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.1.4



August 31, 2010

Par Value
Days To
Maturity

Maturity
Date

Current
RateMarket Value

Fund TAX03 - 2003/2006 Tax Bond
Investments by Fund Page 9

CUSIP Investment # Issuer
Purchase

Date Book Value
YTM
360

YTM
365

TexPool

TexPool57 0.00999999995 109/01/2006 0.000.00

Subtotal and Average 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0

LOGIC

LOGIC58 0.00999999996 109/01/2006 0.000.00

Subtotal and Average 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0

TexSTAR

TexSTAR56 0.00999999997 109/01/2006 0.000.00

Subtotal and Average 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0

Total Investments and Average 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 10/07/2010 - 10:16 FI (PRF_FI) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.1.4



August 31, 2010

Par Value
Days To
Maturity

Maturity
Date

Current
RateMarket Value

Fund TPEG - TPEG Loan
Investments by Fund Page 10

CUSIP Investment # Issuer
Purchase

Date Book Value
YTM
360

YTM
365

TexPool

TexPool54 169,908.79999999995 10.22809/01/2006 169,908.79 0.224 0.227169,908.79

Subtotal and Average 169,908.79 169,908.79 169,908.79 0.225 0.228 1

LOGIC

LOGIC55 1,635.58999999996 10.32309/01/2006 1,635.58 0.318 0.3221,635.58

Subtotal and Average 1,635.58 1,635.58 1,635.58 0.318 0.323 1

Total Investments and Average 171,544.37 171,544.37 171,544.37 0.226 0.229 1

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 10/07/2010 - 10:16 FI (PRF_FI) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.1.4



Patterson & Associates
301 Congress Ave

Suite 570
Austin, TX, 78701

 -

Del Mar College
Cash Reconciliation Report

For the Period June  1, 2010 - August 31, 2010
Grouped by Fund

Par 
Value Cash

Trans.
TypeInvestment # Fund Security ID

Trans.
Date Security Description

Maturity
Date Interest RedemptionsPurchases

Local Maintenance

09/29/201010906/30/2010 InterestLMAIN 200573046 2,500,000.00 VPB 2.5M 1.00% Mat. 09/29/2010 0.00 2,275.24 0.00 2,275.24
09/29/201010906/30/2010 InterestLMAIN 200573046 2,500,000.00 VPB 2.5M 1.00% Mat. 09/29/2010 -2,275.24 0.00 0.00 -2,275.24
04/06/201112906/30/2010 InterestLMAIN 200570852B 3,032,264.43 VPB 3.0M 0.85% Mat. 04/06/2011 0.00 2,121.15 0.00 2,121.15
04/06/201112906/30/2010 InterestLMAIN 200570852B 3,032,264.43 VPB 3.0M 0.85% Mat. 04/06/2011 -2,121.15 0.00 0.00 -2,121.15
05/27/201113506/30/2010 InterestLMAIN 200526675 6,000,000.00 VPB 6.0M 0.85% Mat. 05/27/2011 0.00 4,750.69 0.00 4,750.69
05/27/201113506/30/2010 InterestLMAIN 200526675 6,000,000.00 VPB 6.0M 0.85% Mat. 05/27/2011 -4,750.69 0.00 0.00 -4,750.69
09/29/201010907/31/2010 InterestLMAIN 200573046 2,500,000.00 VPB 2.5M 1.00% Mat. 09/29/2010 0.00 2,070.27 0.00 2,070.27
09/29/201010907/31/2010 InterestLMAIN 200573046 2,500,000.00 VPB 2.5M 1.00% Mat. 09/29/2010 -2,070.27 0.00 0.00 -2,070.27
04/06/201112907/31/2010 InterestLMAIN 200570852B 3,032,264.43 VPB 3.0M 0.85% Mat. 04/06/2011 0.00 2,193.38 0.00 2,193.38
04/06/201112907/31/2010 InterestLMAIN 200570852B 3,032,264.43 VPB 3.0M 0.85% Mat. 04/06/2011 -2,193.38 0.00 0.00 -2,193.38
05/27/201113507/31/2010 InterestLMAIN 200526675 6,000,000.00 VPB 6.0M 0.85% Mat. 05/27/2011 0.00 4,334.94 0.00 4,334.94
05/27/201113507/31/2010 InterestLMAIN 200526675 6,000,000.00 VPB 6.0M 0.85% Mat. 05/27/2011 -4,334.94 0.00 0.00 -4,334.94
09/29/201010908/31/2010 InterestLMAIN 200573046 2,500,000.00 VPB 2.5M 1.00% Mat. 09/29/2010 0.00 2,141.04 0.00 2,141.04
09/29/201010908/31/2010 InterestLMAIN 200573046 2,500,000.00 VPB 2.5M 1.00% Mat. 09/29/2010 -2,141.04 0.00 0.00 -2,141.04
04/06/201112908/31/2010 InterestLMAIN 200570852B 3,032,264.43 VPB 3.0M 0.85% Mat. 04/06/2011 0.00 2,194.97 0.00 2,194.97
04/06/201112908/31/2010 InterestLMAIN 200570852B 3,032,264.43 VPB 3.0M 0.85% Mat. 04/06/2011 -2,194.97 0.00 0.00 -2,194.97
05/27/201113508/31/2010 InterestLMAIN 200526675 6,000,000.00 VPB 6.0M 0.85% Mat. 05/27/2011 0.00 4,338.07 0.00 4,338.07
05/27/201113508/31/2010 InterestLMAIN 200526675 6,000,000.00 VPB 6.0M 0.85% Mat. 05/27/2011 -4,338.07 0.00 0.00 -4,338.07

Subtotal -26,419.75 26,419.75 0.00 0.00

Revenue Bond Construction

03/08/201212706/08/2010 InterestRBC 4001158 245,000.00 FCB 0.2M 1.99% Mat. 03/08/2012 0.00 1,228.89 0.00 1,228.89
03/08/201212706/08/2010 InterestRBC 4001158 245,000.00 FCB 0.2M 1.99% Mat. 03/08/2012 -1,228.89 0.00 0.00 -1,228.89
03/12/201212806/11/2010 InterestRBC 99073536 245,000.00 FVN 0.2M 2.13% Mat. 03/12/2012 0.00 1,329.65 0.00 1,329.65
03/12/201212806/11/2010 InterestRBC 99073536 245,000.00 FVN 0.2M 2.13% Mat. 03/12/2012 -1,329.65 0.00 0.00 -1,329.65
02/11/201211706/30/2010 InterestRBC 200570306A 3,082,621.04 VPB 3.1M 1.80% Mat. 02/11/2012 0.00 4,585.15 0.00 4,585.15
02/11/201211706/30/2010 InterestRBC 200570306A 3,082,621.04 VPB 3.1M 1.80% Mat. 02/11/2012 -4,585.15 0.00 0.00 -4,585.15
08/11/201111806/30/2010 InterestRBC 200574918 2,000,000.00 VPB 2.0M 1.15% Mat. 08/11/2011 0.00 1,896.91 0.00 1,896.91
08/11/201111806/30/2010 InterestRBC 200574918 2,000,000.00 VPB 2.0M 1.15% Mat. 08/11/2011 -1,896.91 0.00 0.00 -1,896.91
02/23/201212406/30/2010 InterestRBC 1009579822 2,000,000.00 CD 2.0M 1.85% Mat. 02/23/2012 0.00 3,058.18 0.00 3,058.18
02/23/201212406/30/2010 InterestRBC 1009579822 2,000,000.00 CD 2.0M 1.85% Mat. 02/23/2012 -3,058.18 0.00 0.00 -3,058.18
03/05/201212606/30/2010 InterestRBC 200525377 4,000,000.00 VPB 4.0M 1.25% Mat. 03/05/2012 0.00 4,121.85 0.00 4,121.85
03/05/201212606/30/2010 InterestRBC 200525377 4,000,000.00 VPB 4.0M 1.25% Mat. 03/05/2012 -4,121.85 0.00 0.00 -4,121.85
04/06/201113006/30/2010 InterestRBC 200570856A 2,024,941.76 VPB 2.0M 0.85% Mat. 04/06/2011 0.00 1,416.50 0.00 1,416.50
04/06/201113006/30/2010 InterestRBC 200570856A 2,024,941.76 VPB 2.0M 0.85% Mat. 04/06/2011 -1,416.50 0.00 0.00 -1,416.50
07/08/201013107/08/2010 MaturityRBC 1009880212 245,000.00 TCHB 0.2M 2.25% Mat. 07/08/2010 0.00 0.00 245,000.00 245,000.00
07/07/201113607/08/2010 PurchaseRBC 1010463773 245,000.00 TCHB 0.2M 1.25% Mat. 07/07/2011 -245,000.00 0.00 0.00 -245,000.00
02/11/201211707/31/2010 InterestRBC 200570306A 3,082,621.04 VPB 3.1M 1.80% Mat. 02/11/2012 0.00 4,745.00 0.00 4,745.00
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Par 
Value Cash

Trans.
Type

Page 2

Investment #

For the Period June  1, 2010 - August 31, 2010
Cash Reconciliation Report

Del Mar College

Fund Security ID
Trans.
Date Security Description

Maturity
Date Interest RedemptionsPurchases

Revenue Bond Construction

02/11/201211707/31/2010 InterestRBC 200570306A 3,082,621.04 VPB 3.1M 1.80% Mat. 02/11/2012 -4,745.00 0.00 0.00 -4,745.00
08/11/201111807/31/2010 InterestRBC 200574918 2,000,000.00 VPB 2.0M 1.15% Mat. 08/11/2011 0.00 1,961.99 0.00 1,961.99
08/11/201111807/31/2010 InterestRBC 200574918 2,000,000.00 VPB 2.0M 1.15% Mat. 08/11/2011 -1,961.99 0.00 0.00 -1,961.99
02/23/201212407/31/2010 InterestRBC 1009579822 2,000,000.00 CD 2.0M 1.85% Mat. 02/23/2012 0.00 3,164.99 0.00 3,164.99
02/23/201212407/31/2010 InterestRBC 1009579822 2,000,000.00 CD 2.0M 1.85% Mat. 02/23/2012 -3,164.99 0.00 0.00 -3,164.99
03/05/201212607/31/2010 InterestRBC 200525377 4,000,000.00 VPB 4.0M 1.25% Mat. 03/05/2012 0.00 4,263.62 0.00 4,263.62
03/05/201212607/31/2010 InterestRBC 200525377 4,000,000.00 VPB 4.0M 1.25% Mat. 03/05/2012 -4,263.62 0.00 0.00 -4,263.62
04/06/201113007/31/2010 InterestRBC 200570856A 2,024,941.76 VPB 2.0M 0.85% Mat. 04/06/2011 0.00 1,464.74 0.00 1,464.74
04/06/201113007/31/2010 InterestRBC 200570856A 2,024,941.76 VPB 2.0M 0.85% Mat. 04/06/2011 -1,464.74 0.00 0.00 -1,464.74
02/12/201211908/11/2010 InterestRBC 970010289 245,000.00 CD 0.2M 1.75% Mat. 02/12/2012 0.00 1,085.29 0.00 1,085.29
02/12/201211908/11/2010 InterestRBC 970010289 245,000.00 CD 0.2M 1.75% Mat. 02/12/2012 -1,085.29 0.00 0.00 -1,085.29
02/11/201211708/31/2010 InterestRBC 200570306A 3,082,621.04 VPB 3.1M 1.80% Mat. 02/11/2012 0.00 4,752.26 0.00 4,752.26
02/11/201211708/31/2010 InterestRBC 200570306A 3,082,621.04 VPB 3.1M 1.80% Mat. 02/11/2012 -4,752.26 0.00 0.00 -4,752.26
08/11/201111808/31/2010 InterestRBC 200574918 2,000,000.00 VPB 2.0M 1.15% Mat. 08/11/2011 0.00 1,963.91 0.00 1,963.91
08/11/201111808/31/2010 InterestRBC 200574918 2,000,000.00 VPB 2.0M 1.15% Mat. 08/11/2011 -1,963.91 0.00 0.00 -1,963.91
02/23/201212408/31/2010 InterestRBC 1009579822 2,000,000.00 CD 2.0M 1.85% Mat. 02/23/2012 0.00 3,169.95 0.00 3,169.95
02/23/201212408/31/2010 InterestRBC 1009579822 2,000,000.00 CD 2.0M 1.85% Mat. 02/23/2012 -3,169.95 0.00 0.00 -3,169.95
03/05/201212608/31/2010 InterestRBC 200525377 4,000,000.00 VPB 4.0M 1.25% Mat. 03/05/2012 0.00 4,268.14 0.00 4,268.14
03/05/201212608/31/2010 InterestRBC 200525377 4,000,000.00 VPB 4.0M 1.25% Mat. 03/05/2012 -4,268.14 0.00 0.00 -4,268.14
04/06/201113008/31/2010 InterestRBC 200570856A 2,024,941.76 VPB 2.0M 0.85% Mat. 04/06/2011 0.00 1,465.79 0.00 1,465.79
04/06/201113008/31/2010 InterestRBC 200570856A 2,024,941.76 VPB 2.0M 0.85% Mat. 04/06/2011 -1,465.79 0.00 0.00 -1,465.79

Subtotal -294,942.81 49,942.81 245,000.00 0.00

Total -321,362.56 76,362.56 245,000.00 0.00
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Patterson & Associates
301 Congress Ave

Suite 570
Austin, TX, 78701

 -

Del Mar College
Purchases Report

Sorted by Security Type - Fund
June  1, 2010 - August 31, 2010

Original
Par Value

Ending
Book Value

Sec.
TypeFund

Maturity
YTM

Accrued Interest
at PurchasePayment Periods DateCUSIP Investment # Issuer

Purchase
Date

Principal
Purchased

Rate at
Purchase

Certificates of Deposit - Bank

245,000.00 1.250 07/07/2011 245,000.00245,000.0007/08/2010 1.25007/07 - At MaturityTCHB1361010463773 BCDRBC

Subtotal 245,000.00245,000.00 0.00245,000.00

245,000.00Total Purchases 245,000.00 0.00 245,000.00
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Patterson & Associates
301 Congress Ave

Suite 570
Austin, TX, 78701

 -

Del Mar College
Maturity Report

Sorted by Security Type
Received or due during June  1, 2010 - August 31, 2010

Rate
at MaturityPar Value

Sec.
TypeFund

Maturity
Date

Maturity
ProceedsInterest Income

Net
CUSIP Investment # Issuer

Purchase
Date

Book Value
at Maturity

Certificates of Deposit - Bank

245,000.00 2.250 246,374.351,374.3504/08/2010TCHB1311009880212 BCDRBC 07/08/2010 1,374.35245,000.00

Subtotal 245,000.00 246,374.351,374.35245,000.00 1,374.35

246,374.35Total Maturities 245,000.00 1,374.35245,000.00 1,374.35

Portfolio DMAR
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Del Mar College
Interest Earnings

Patterson & Associates
301 Congress Ave

Suite 570
Austin, TX, 78701

 -Sorted by Fund - Fund
June  1, 2010 - August 31, 2010
Yield on Average Book Value

Maturity
Date

Current
Rate

Ending
Par Value

Average
IssuerFund Book Value

Beginning
Book Value

Adjusted Interest Earnings

Accretion
Amortization/

Earnings
Adjusted InterestAnnualized

YieldCUSIP Investment #
Interest
Earned

Fund: College Agency

89,344.7443 89,374.90 0.215TXSTAR 45.12 0.00 45.120.200CA 89,329.78999999997
70,227.4744 70,253.34 0.228TXPOOL 39.09 0.00 39.090.221CA 70,214.25999999995

269,014.5145 269,148.65 0.323LOGIC 198.24 0.00 198.240.292CA 268,950.41999999996

428,776.89Subtotal 428,586.71 0.261 282.450.00282.45428,494.44

Fund: Local Maintenance

357,508.8540 357,629.54 0.215TXSTAR 180.51 0.00 180.510.200LMAIN 357,449.03999999997
1,051,572.9441 2,095,565.26 0.228TXPOOL 589.88 0.00 589.880.223LMAIN 94,975.38999999995

92,167.2442 92,213.20 0.323LOGIC 67.92 0.00 67.920.292LMAIN 92,145.28999999996
2,423,419.5884 3,287,979.86 0.140WELLS 873.46 0.00 873.460.143LMAIN 2,647,895.909143022169

245,000.00110 245,000.00 2.500CD 11/29/2010 1,543.84 0.00 1,543.842.500LMAIN 245,000.00101378
5,050,586.61114 2,531,032.83 0.250TCNOW 4,434.88 0.00 4,434.880.348LMAIN 6,526,620.454011012186

245,678.84115 245,820.99 0.350TSNB 216.73 0.00 216.730.350LMAIN 245,604.261521962
245,000.00116 245,000.00 1.100CD 01/26/2011 679.29 0.00 679.291.100LMAIN 245,000.0011030004

2,518,856.01109 2,523,041.15 1.000VPB 09/29/2010 6,486.55 0.00 6,486.551.022LMAIN 2,516,554.60200573046
246,912.35121 247,339.29 1.010VPB 660.07 0.00 660.071.061LMAIN 246,679.224008102541

3,038,388.75129 3,042,658.95 0.850VPB 04/06/2011 6,509.50 0.00 6,509.500.850LMAIN 3,036,149.45200570852B
5,409,053.11123 1,523,921.36 0.250HCBNOW 4,001.82 0.00 4,001.820.294LMAIN 5,819,930.5410091138
6,004,808.15135 6,013,423.70 0.850VPB 05/27/2011 12,745.05 0.00 12,745.050.842LMAIN 6,000,000.00200526675

22,450,626.13Subtotal 26,928,952.43 0.574 38,989.500.0038,989.5028,074,004.11

Fund: Plant

7,816.2846 0.00 0.228TXPOOL 4.42 0.00 4.420.224PLANT 7,900.70999999995
3,810.7847 0.00 0.323LOGIC 2.80 0.00 2.800.292PLANT 3,851.76999999996

0.00Subtotal 11,627.06 0.246 7.220.007.2211,752.46

Fund: Revenue Bond Construction

121,829.3373 65,565.93 0.215TXSTAR 51.38 0.00 51.380.167RBC 130,880.37999999997
426,833.2074 426,990.46 0.228TXPOOL 237.47 0.00 237.470.221RBC 426,752.99999999995
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Maturity
Date

Current
Rate

Ending
Par Value

Average
IssuerFund

Page 2

Book Value
Beginning

Book Value

Adjusted Interest Earnings

Accretion
Amortization/

Earnings
Adjusted Interest

June  1, 2010 - August 31, 2010
Interest Earnings
Del Mar College

Annualized
YieldCUSIP Investment #

Interest
Earned

Fund: Revenue Bond Construction

1,590,845.4272 1,591,638.69 0.323LOGIC 1,172.33 0.00 1,172.330.292RBC 1,590,466.36999999996
247,644.1399 248,049.29 0.995HILL 621.06 0.00 621.060.995RBC 247,428.2340154555
247,958.94100 248,299.86 0.827TSB 524.70 0.00 524.700.840RBC 247,775.163002318
247,789.72101 248,236.32 1.100LIB 680.75 0.00 680.751.090RBC 247,555.575001734

3,000,000.00112 3,000,000.00 1.775CD 11/04/2010 13,421.91 0.00 13,421.911.775RBC 3,000,000.001008768699
3,104,066.00117 3,113,306.49 1.800VPB 02/11/2012 14,082.41 0.00 14,082.411.800RBC 3,099,224.08200570306A
2,008,879.95118 2,012,700.01 1.150VPB 08/11/2011 5,822.81 0.00 5,822.811.150RBC 2,006,877.20200574918

246,293.17119 247,130.73 1.750CD 02/12/2012 1,086.34 0.00 1,086.341.750RBC 246,045.44970010289
3,103,586.35120 3,110,552.68 1.850CD 02/09/2012 14,472.07 0.00 14,472.071.850RBC 3,096,473.451009476985

246,819.01122 246,819.01 1.650CD 12/26/2010 1,026.50 0.00 1,026.501.650RBC 246,819.014016000297A
2,012,984.48124 2,019,148.09 1.850CD 02/23/2012 9,393.12 0.00 9,393.121.851RBC 2,009,754.971009579822

9,703.17125 10,261.20 0.250TCHB 5.21 0.00 5.210.213RBC 8,877.82909901792
4,016,281.57126 4,024,583.22 1.250VPB 03/05/2012 12,653.61 0.00 12,653.611.250RBC 4,011,929.61200525377

246,135.39127 246,228.89 1.990FCB 03/08/2012 1,233.43 0.00 1,233.431.988RBC 245,000.004001158
246,185.12128 246,329.65 2.130FVN 03/12/2012 1,321.70 0.00 1,321.702.130RBC 245,000.0099073536

2,029,031.57130 2,031,883.20 0.850VPB 04/06/2011 4,347.03 0.00 4,347.030.850RBC 2,027,536.17200570856A
98,532.61131 245,000.00 2.250TCHB 07/08/2010 558.80 0.00 558.802.250RBC 245,000.001009880212

240,000.00132 240,000.00 1.250TCHB 04/07/2011 756.16 0.00 756.161.250RBC 240,000.001009880344
1,006,911.73106 1,007,384.24 0.250HCBNOW 820.63 0.00 820.630.323RBC 1,006,563.6120115991

146,467.39136 245,000.00 1.250TCHB 07/07/2011 461.47 0.00 461.471.250RBC 0.001010463773

24,875,107.96Subtotal 24,644,778.24 1.364 84,750.890.0084,750.8924,625,960.04

Fund: Rev Bond I & S

16,740.2150 16,746.37 0.228TXPOOL 9.30 0.00 9.300.220RBIS 16,737.07999999995
99,403.82107 99,453.39 0.323LOGIC 73.26 0.00 73.260.292RBIS 99,380.13999999996

116,199.76Subtotal 116,144.02 0.282 82.560.0082.56116,117.20

Fund: Tax Bond I&S

136,890.0648 415,651.17 0.228TXPOOL 76.07 0.00 76.070.220TAX 86,850.10999999995
56,225.4949 88,869.75 0.323LOGIC 43.62 0.00 43.620.308TAX 19,057.75999999996

8,748,629.37108 3,080,138.08 0.250TCNOW 7,355.52 0.00 7,355.520.334TAX 10,005,137.404011011956

3,584,659.00Subtotal 8,941,744.93 0.332 7,475.210.007,475.2110,111,045.25

Fund: TPEG Loan

169,846.2754 169,908.79 0.228TXPOOL 94.43 0.00 94.430.221TPEG 169,814.36999999995
1,634.7655 1,635.58 0.323LOGIC 1.21 0.00 1.210.294TPEG 1,634.37999999996

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 10/07/2010 - 10:49 IE (PRF_IE) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.1.4



Maturity
Date

Current
Rate

Ending
Par Value

Average
IssuerFund

Page 3

Book Value
Beginning

Book Value

Adjusted Interest Earnings

Accretion
Amortization/

Earnings
Adjusted Interest

June  1, 2010 - August 31, 2010
Interest Earnings
Del Mar College

Annualized
YieldCUSIP Investment #

Interest
Earned

171,544.37Subtotal 171,481.03 0.221 95.640.0095.64171,448.73

51,626,914.11Total 61,243,314.43 0.853 131,683.470.00131,683.4763,538,822.23

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 10/07/2010 - 10:49 IE (PRF_IE) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.1.4



Del Mar College
Projected Cashflow Report

Patterson & Associates
301 Congress Ave

Suite 570
Austin, TX, 78701

 -Sorted by Fund
For the Period September  1, 2010 - March 31, 2011

InterestOriginal CostSecure ID TotalPrincipalFund
Transaction
TypeInvestment # Issuer Par Value

Projected 
Trans. Date

Local Maintenance
Certificate of Deposit110 101378 245,000.00245,000.0011/29/2010 LMAIN 7,148.63Maturity 245,000.00 252,148.63
Certificate of Deposit116 11030004 245,000.00245,000.0001/26/2011 LMAIN 2,695.00Maturity 245,000.00 247,695.00

Total for Local Maintenance 490,000.00490,000.00 9,843.63490,000.00 499,843.63

Revenue Bond Construction
Certificate of Deposit112 1008768699 3,000,000.003,000,000.0011/04/2010 RBC 53,104.11Maturity 3,000,000.00 3,053,104.11
FHLB Step Note113 3133XVRT0 5,000,000.005,000,000.0011/25/2010 RBC 0.00Call 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00
Certificate of Deposit122 4016000297A 246,819.01246,819.0112/26/2010 RBC 4,072.51Maturity 246,819.01 250,891.52

Total for Revenue Bond 8,246,819.018,246,819.01 57,176.628,246,819.01 8,303,995.63

8,736,819.018,736,819.01 67,020.258,736,819.01 8,803,839.26GRAND TOTALS:
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CMOs:

-$                            -$                          

-$                            
-$                            
-$                            

-$                          
-$                          
-$                          
-$                          
-$                          
-$                          

GICs
Bond Mutual Funds
Other (list) 

Total Debt Investments > 1 year

Corporate Obligations:
   Highly Rated (AAA/AA)
   Investment Grade (A/BBB)
   NR/High Yield (<BBB)

-$                            
-$                            
-$                            

-$                          
-$                          
-$                          
-$                          

-$                          
-$                          
-$                          
-$                          

-$                            
-$                            
-$                            
-$                            

-$                            
-$                            
-$                            
-$                            

   PFIA Compliant CMOs
Other Asset-Backed Bonds
Foreign Issued Obligations
Municipal Obligations

   Interest Only Strips
   Principal Only Strips
   Inverse Floaters
   Stated Maturities Longer than 10 years

Debt Investments > 1 year
U.S. Government
U.S. Government Agency
Mortgage-Pass-Throughs

-$                            
-$                            
-$                            

-$                          
-$                          
-$                          

Del Mar College
Summary of Investments

Investment Type
August 31, 2010 August 31, 2010

Book Value Market Value

-$                            

-$                          
-$                          
-$                          
-$                          
-$                          
-$                          Total Other Investments

-$                            -$                          
-$                            -$                          
-$                            
-$                            
-$                            
-$                            
-$                            

Collective Endowment Funds
Commodities
Collectibles
Other (list) 

Other Investments
Real Estate
Private Equity
Annuities

-$                          

Investment Type
August 31, 2010

Book Value

Equity Mutual Funds -$                            

Summary of Investments
Del Mar College

-$                          

August 31, 2010
Market Value

Equity Securities
U.S. Common Stock -$                            

-$                          
-$                          

Other Equity Securities (list)
Total Equity Securities

-$                            
-$                            



Investment Disclosures:

Del Mar College utilizes an outside investment advisor, Patterson & Associates, located at 301 
Congress Avenue #570 in Austin, Texas.  The investment advisory service provided is on a
non-discretionary basis, meaning the investment advisor obtains prior  approval for all investment
transactions from Del Mar College.

No soft dollar arrangements are used by Del Mar College or Patterson & Associates.

The Summary of Investments above for Del Mar College are not associated with an independent 
endowment or foundation.

Explanantions of Applicable Asset Classes

Money funds and pools with a constant $1.00 per
share net asset value objective.

Includes all debt investments with a maturity (as of 
purchase date) of less than one year and all cash
and bank deposits.

Investments in TexPool.  Includes other Texas pool 
investments with other money market funds.

U.S. Government Agency Securities Securities issued by U.S. government-sponsored
agencies or corporations such as FNMA, FHLMC, or 
FHLB that do not have full faith and credit guarantees
from the U.S.

Includes Treasuries and any other investment with
an affirmative full faith and credit guarantees from the
U.S. Government.

Book Value Market Value

-$                            
Total Short Term Investments

-$                          
32,852,805.77$        

-$                          

-$                          

-$                          
3,195,115.39$          

TOTAL INVESTMENTS 51,381,914.11$          51,381,914.11$        

51,381,914.11$          51,381,914.11$        

15,333,992.95$        
-$                          
-$                          

Other (list) 
-$                            

-$                            
-$                            

32,852,805.77$          
-$                            
-$                            

3,195,115.39$            
15,333,992.95$          

-$                            

TexPool
Other Money Market Funds and Pools
Bank Deposits
Cash Held at State Treasury

U.S. Government Agency
CDs/BAs
A1/P1 Commercial Paper
Repurchase Agreements

Short Term Investments
U.S. Government -$                          
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Other Money Market Funds and Pools
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U.S. Government




